LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY P. O. Box 3579 Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR	Cabot Petroleum Corporation	ADDRESS P.O. Box 5001, Pampa	, Texas 79065
LEASE NAM	EJ. L. Reed #5	WELL NUMBER #5	
LOCATION_	1830' FNL & 660' FEL, Section	35, T-13-S, R-37-E, Lea Count	y, New Mexico
	ANGLE		ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH	INCLINATION - DEGREES	DISPLACEMENT	DISPLACEMENT
500	1/4	2.19	2.19
742	1/2	2.11	4.30
1241	1/2	4.36	8.66
1715	3/4	6.20	14.86
2194	3/4	6.27	21.13
2679	3/4	6.35	27.48
3162	1 1/2	12.64	40.12
3655	1 1/4	10.76	50.88
4134	1 1/4	10.45	61.33
4630	1	8.66	69.99
5130	3/4	6.55	76.54
5604	3/4	6.20	82.74
6102	1	8.69	91.43
6568	1 1/4	10.17	101.60
7060	1 1/4	10.74	112.34
7558	1	8.69	121.03
7638	1	1.40	122.43
8127	1	8.53	130.96
8626	1	8.71	139.67
9092	1 1/2	12.20	151.87
9592	1 1/2	13.09	164.96
10073	1	8.39	173.35
10572	1 1/4	10.89	184.24
11002	1/2	3.75	187.99
11100	1/2	.86	188.85

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

By: Ø, President Title: Contracts Vice

AFFIDAVIT:

ส

3

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared known to me Gary W. Chappell to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

and Ľ AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the ____ 6th day of March 19<u>86</u>.

lance NOTARY PUBLIC LINNIE TRAVIS Notary Public in & for The State of Texas

My Commission Expires 2-19-83

